

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3354/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2007 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. BENCH AT GWALIOR)

WP(C) No. 6345/2006

M.GEETA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 14/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Noorullah, adv.  
Mr. Manish K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG (Not Present)  
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv. (NP)  
  
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on Friday, the 18th September,  
2009 at the top of final disposal matters.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Indu Satija)  
Court Master Court Master